Name:

4 Spelling Words

\ List C-3: /i/ and /1/

Write each spelling word twice.

1. pilot

2. write

3. inch
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5. lin

7. brick

8. river

9. given

10. silent
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Name: List C-3: /1/ and /i/

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

fine

whisper

rhyme

iron

heinht
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safely

they

* Challenge Words x

multiply

divide
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